Daily rates

Compagnion per day

Daily rates include:

¢ Accommodation & full board

¢ Daily laundry & cleaning service

* WiFi

¢ Assistance with custom’s clearance

¢ Local soft and alcoholic beverages
at moderate quantities, excluding hard
liquor

e Services of professional hunter and vehicle

e Skinners, trackers and camp staff

¢ Field preparation of trophies

TERMS & CONDITIONS
Safaris are confirmed on receipt of 100% of the TOTAL DAILY
RATE. Trophy fees are payable at the end of a successfull safari and
can be made in cash in camp or by electronic bank transfer. Any
unused credits will be refunded. Any other payment arrangement
must be authorized in writing.

Sales Office:

Anja Mueller

Cell SA: +27-82-9470410

Cell GER: +49-151-11861016
Email: anja@muller-hunting.com

Office Adress:

Muller Hunting & Safari SAPTY Ltd.
39 Ocean View Drive

8005 Green Point

South Africa

Hunters per hunting day, Guided 1: 1
Hunters per hunting day, Guided 2 : 1

Hunting Licence (valid for 1 year)

Day of rest hunter per day
Children under 6 years (in parents’ room)

Rental weapon per day incl. ammunition

Limpopo
Hunting

Reserve
Euro/€ USD/$
650,- 730,-
550,- 620,
20,- 22,-
300,- 340,-
300,- 340,-
free free
80,- 90,-

Not included in the daily rates:

e Flight fares & tickets to Houtspruit
e Taxidermy, insurance, packing
and shipment of the trophies
e Personal expenses
e Excursions
e Tips for tracker, skinner and staff
e Accommodation before and after the safari
e CITES permits & tags (where applicable)
e Trophy fees. Wounded animals are considered
killed
e Medical evacuation, trip cancellation
and personal insurance

Cancellation Policy

There will be no refund on a deposit within six (6) months prior to the 1st
of March of the year the hunt is to take place in. If cancelled longer than
6 months prior to this date, 50% of the deposit will be refunded.
Indemnity

All safari activities are potentially dangerous and all lawful directions
of the safari operator and/or his staff must be followed. The operator
and/or its directors or associates will not accept responsibility for any
individual’s negligence, illness, accident or loss suffered by the client
during the safari or for any costs incurred as a result thereof.

PRICELIST
2024-2025

Location of base:
NGIRI Private Game Reserve
Brakfontain Farm Road
6135 Alicedale

Eastern Cape



Trophys
Buffalo

Bush Pig
Crocodile

Eland - Cape

Hippo - Male

Hippo - Female
Giraffe

Impala

Impala Black <23 inch
Impala Black >23 inch
Hyena Spotted)
Klipspringer

Kudu

Nyala

Roan

Sable

Wildebeest Golden
Warthog

Waterbuck
Zebra Burchells
Bushbock
Wildebeest Blue
Baboon

Grey Duiker
Steenbok

UsD/$
10.500,00

450,00
POR
2.450,00
POR
POR

1.850,00
400,00
1.250,00

1.550,00
POR
1.350,00
2.450,00
1.350,00
POR
4.500,00

2.450,00
450,00

1.550,00

500,00
1.000,00
700,00
60,00
220,00
340,00

EURO/ €

9.600,00

410,00
POR

2.200,00
POR
POR

1.650,00

350,00
1.100,00

1.400,00
POR
1.200,00
2.200,00
1.200,00

POR
4.000,00

2.200,00
410,00
1.400,00
450,00
900,00
600,00
50,00
200,00
300,00

Available on request:

Civet, Honey Badger, Genet (smal spotted), Caracal,

Serval, African Wildcat, Porcupine, Jackal

Sales Office:

Anja Mueller

Cell SA: +27-82-9470410

Cell GER: +49-151-11861016
Email: anja@muller-hunting.com

Office Adress:

Muller Hunting & Safari SAPTY Ltd.

39 Ocean View Drive
8005 Green Point
South Africa

Limpopo
Hunting
Reserve

The beautiful hunting reserve is situated in the Province
of Limpopo, about 90 km from Houtspruit Airport.

At the end of an eventful day, our clients relax around the
pool as well as in their tastefully furnished en suit double
rooms. International cuisine is served in the African Lodge
where we spoil you with drinks from the bar.

This location is known for its exeptional Cape Buffalo

hunting and one of the best places for trophy Kudu bulls.

Best time for hunting: H J R ' ?;
Between May and August. iz, -

£

All Prices incl. 15 % VAT and are subject to change.

IMPORTANT: Wounded animals will be charged in full after an
unsuccessful search - we ask for your understanding! The general terms
and conditions of Muller Hunting & Safari South Africa PTY Ltd. apply -
please refer to our homepage for details: www.muller-hunting.com

Location of base:
NGIRI Private Game Reserve
Brakfontain Farm Road
6135 Alicedale

Eastern Cape
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