



Daily rates	Euro / €	USD / \$
Hunters per hunting day, Guided 1 : 1	650,-	730,-
Hunters per hunting day, Guided 2:1	550,-	620,-
Hunting Licence (valid for 1 year)	20,-	22,-
Compagnion per day	300,-	340,-
Day of rest hunter per day	300,-	340,-
Children under 6 years (in parents' room)	free	free
Rental weapon per day incl. ammunition	80,-	90,-

Daily rates include:

- Accommodation & full board
- Daily laundry & cleaning service
- WiFi
- Assistance with custom's clearance
- Local soft and alcoholic beverages at moderate quantities, excluding hard liquor
- Services of professional hunter and vehicle
- Skinners, trackers and camp staff
- Field preparation of trophies

Not included in the daily rates:

- Flight fares & tickets to Houtspruit
- Taxidermy, insurance, packing and shipment of the trophies
- Personal expenses
- Excursions
- Tips for tracker, skinner and staff
- · Accommodation before and after the safari
- CITES permits & tags (where applicable)
- Trophy fees. Wounded animals are considered killed
- Medical evacuation, trip cancellation and personal insurance

TERMS & CONDITIONS

Safaris are confirmed on receipt of 100% of the TOTAL DAILY RATE. Trophy fees are payable at the end of a successfull safari and can be made in cash in camp or by electronic bank transfer. Any unused credits will be refunded. Any other payment arrangement must be authorized in writing.

Cancellation Policy

There will be no refund on a deposit within six (6) months prior to the 1st of March of the year the hunt is to take place in. If cancelled longer than 6 months prior to this date, 50% of the deposit will be refunded.

Indemnity

All safari activities are potentially dangerous and all lawful directions of the safari operator and/or his staff must be followed. The operator and/or its directors or associates will not accept responsibility for any individual's negligence, illness, accident or loss suffered by the client during the safari or for any costs incurred as a result thereof.

Sales Office:

Anja Mueller Cell SA: +27-82-9470410 Cell GER: +49-151-11861016 Email: anja@muller-hunting.com

Office Adress:

Muller Hunting & Safari SA PTY Ltd. 39 Ocean View Drive 8005 Green Point South Africa

Location of base:

NGIRI Private Game Reserve Brakfontain Farm Road 6135 Alicedale Eastern Cape PRICELIST **2024-2025**

Limpopo

Hunting Reserve

SOUTH AFRICA



Limpopo Hunting Reserve

Trophys	USD/\$	EURO/€
Buffalo	10.500,00	9.600,00
	·	
Bush Pig	450,00 POR	410,00 POR
Crocodile		
Eland - Cape	2.450,00	2.200,00
Hippo - Male	POR	POR
Hippo - Female	POR	POR
Giraffe	1.850,00	1.650,00
Impala	400,00	350,00
Impala Black <23 inch	1.250,00	1.100,00
Impala Black >23 inch	1.550,00	1.400,00
Hyena Spotted)	POR	POR
Klipspringer	1.350,00	1.200,00
Kudu	2.450,00	2.200,00
Nyala	1.350,00	1.200,00
Roan	POR	POR
Sable	4.500,00	4.000,00
Wildebeest Golden	2.450,00	2.200,00
Warthog	450,00	410,00
Waterbuck	1.550,00	1.400,00
Zebra Burchells	500,00	450,00
Bushbock	1.000,00	900,00
Wildebeest Blue	700,00	600,00
Baboon	60,00	50,00
Grey Duiker	220,00	200,00
Steenbok	340,00	300,00

Available on request:

Civet, Honey Badger, Genet (smal spotted), Caracal, Serval, African Wildcat, Porcupine, Jackal

Office Adress:

Muller Hunting & Safari SA PTY Ltd. 39 Ocean View Drive 8005 Green Point South Africa



The beautiful hunting reserve is situated in the Province of Limpopo, about 90 km from Houtspruit Airport.

At the end of an eventful day, our clients relax around the pool as well as in their tastefully furnished en suit double rooms. International cuisine is served in the African Lodge where we spoil you with drinks from the bar.

This location is known for its exeptional Cape Buffalo hunting and one of the best places for trophy Kudu bulls.

Best time for hunting: Between May and August.









All Prices incl. 15 % VAT and are subject to change. IMPORTANT: Wounded animals will be charged in full after an unsuccessful search – we ask for your understanding! The general terms and conditions of Muller Hunting & Safari South Africa PTY Ltd. apply – please refer to our homepage for details: www.muller-hunting.com

Location of base: NGIRI Private Game Reserve Brakfontain Farm Road 6135 Alicedale Eastern Cape PRICELIST 2024-2025

Email: anja@muller-hunting.com